POEM Pediatric Oncology East and Mediterranean (POEM) group

Pediatric Oncology
East & Mediterranean

Location: Yerevan State Medical University (YSMU), Yerevan, Armenia
Date and time: Friday February 08, 2019 at 9:00 AM

Time Duration Topic Speaker

09:00 — 09:10 10 mins Welcome Remarks Gevorg Tamamyan
09:10 — 09:30 20 mins POEM updates Abdul Hakim Rawas
09:30 — 09:45 15 mins Discussion

09:45 — 10:05 20 mins Updates on Scientific Activities & Projects  Raya Saab

10:05 — 10:20 15 mins Discussion

10:20 — 10:50 30 mins Working group activities (3 WGs) Respective chairs
10:50 — 11:10

11:10 — 11:40 30 mins Working group activities cont’d (3 WGs) Respective chairs

11:40 — 11:55 15 mins WG evaluations & Discussion

11:55 — 12:15 20 mins POEM Website Raya Saab

12:15 — 13:45

13:45 — 14:15 30 mins St. Jude Global Alliance Sima Jeha

14:15 — 15:05 20 mins POEM role and plans for SJ GA Abdul Hakim Rawas

15:05 — 15:30 25 mins Discussion

15:30 — 15:45 15 mins Election and Voting timeline plans Raya Saab

15:45 — 16:05 20 mins Plans for Future Meetings Abdul Hakim Rawas

16:05 — 16:15 10 mins Other business & Closing Remarks Abdul Hakim Rawas
16:15 Adjourn




